Room Differential Pressure Sensor Data
Sheet
Description
Figure 1: Room Differential Pressure Sensor
The Room Differential Pressure Sensor is a mass air flow sensor designed to measure the pressure
differential between reference space and monitored space.
The integrated patented CMOSens technology combines sensor element, signal processing, and
digital calibration on a single, fourth-generation silicon microchip for high performance. The chip is

Note: For installation instructions, refer to the installation guide that correlates to the specific
system you use.
Part number guide
Table 3: Part number guide
Sensor Applicable to products
FMS-RMT-Sensor FMS-2000M, FMS1655, FMS1655M, FMS1655L, all other controllers and
monitors.
Product warranty
This product is covered by a limited warranty, details of which can be found at
Software terms
Use of the software that is in (or constitutes) this product, or access to the cloud, or hosted services
applicable to this product, if any, is subject to applicable end-user license, open-source software
information, and other terms set forth at www.johnsoncontrols.com/techterms. Your use of this
product constitutes an agreement to such terms.
Patents
Patents: https://jcipat.com
3Room Differential Pressure Sensor Data Sheet
Single point of contact
APAC EU UK NA/SA
JOHNSON CONTROLS
C/O CONTROLS PRODUCT
MANAGEMENT
NO. 32 CHANGJIANG RD NEW
DISTRICT
WUXI JIANGSU PROVINCE
214028
CHINA
JOHNSON CONTROLS
VOLTAWEG 20
6101 XK ECHT
THE NETHERLANDS
JOHNSON CONTROLS
TYCO PARK
GRIMSHAW LANE
MANCHESTER
M40 2WL
UNITED KINGDOM
JOHNSON CONTROLS
5757 N GREEN BAY AVE.
GLENDALE, WI 53209
USA